

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No./2020 @ Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (C) No(s). 8053/2019

THE CHAIRPERSON GOVERNING BODY DAULAT RAM COLLEGE Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DR. ASHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-01-2021 This appeal was called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Banati, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj, AOR

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, AOR

Ms. Pratima Nain Lakra, AOR

Mrs. Pragya Baghel, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhushan pronounced the reportable
judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr.
Justice M.R. Shah.

Leave granted.

The appeal is allowed in terms of the signed reportable
judgment.

Pending application, if any, stands disposed of.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file]